
        

     St Benet’s RC Primary School 

        Dates for Diary – Autumn 2023 
 

 

 

Fri 15th Sept Y5 family liturgy 9.30am in school hall – all welcome 

 

Fri 15th Sept Y6 visit Newcastle University 

  

Tues 19th Sept Y6 Head Boy and Head Girl elections  

 

Tues 19th Sept St Aidan’s Open Evening for Year 5 & 6 boys 

 (please check their website for times) 

 

Wed 20th Sept Sports Day on school field (weather depending) 

 Y1 & 2  - 9.30-10.30am 

 Y3 & 4  - 10.45 – 11.45am 

 Y5 & 6  - 1.30 – 2.30pm 

 

Fri 22nd Sept Y6 family liturgy 9.30am in school hall – all welcome  

 

W/B 25th Sept R – Y6 - Meet & Greet - an opportunity to meet your child’s class 

teacher after school.  Details to follow. 

 

Tues 26th Sept  St Anthony’s Open Evenings for Year 6 girls 6-8pm 

 

Tues 26th Sept  Coffee morning in aid of MacMillan Cancer Relief & 4Louis charities 

in school hall from 9am. All welcome. Letter to follow. 

 

Wed 27th, Thurs 28th  School Photographer (weather depending)  

  & Fri 29th Sept 

 

Thurs 28th Sept  Y1 & Y2 visit Roker Park 

 

Fri 29th Sept  Y4 family liturgy 9.30am in school hall – all welcome  

 

W/B 2nd Oct  Book Fair 

 

Tues 3rd & Thurs 5th Oct Reception Reading Workshop for parents. am & pm sessions.   

Info to follow. 

 

Fri 6th Oct    Y3 family liturgy 9.30am in school hall – all welcome 

 



Tues 10th & Thurs 12th Oct Nursery Stay & Play for parents. am & om sessions.   

Info to follow. 

 

Fri 6th Oct    Y3 family liturgy 9.30am in school hall – all welcome 

 

Friday 13th Oct  Y1 family liturgy 9.30am in school hall – all welcome 

 

Thurs 19th Oct  Y2 Harvest Celebration at 10am – all welcome 

 

Friday 20th Oct Break up for half term holidays 

 

HALF TERM W/B 23rd Oct 

 

Mon 30th Oct  Back to school 

 

Tues 31st Oct Halloween Fun Day  

 

Wed 8th Nov  Governors Day 

 

Fri 10th Nov Reception – Outdoor Fire Session am 

 

W/B 13th Nov Y6 & some Y5 children visit Derwent Hill 

 

Fri 17th Nov Nursery – Outdoor Fire Session AM 

 

Tues 21st & Wed 22nd Nov Parents evenings for Y1 – Y6 

 

Fri 24th Nov Own Clothes Day – please can children bring a chocolate donation 

for a Christmas tombola. 

 

Mon 27th Nov  INSET DAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

W/B Mon 4th Dec PTA Christmas presents shop  

 

Tues 5th & Wed 6th Dec  Y6 visit Nissan – Eco school workshop. Info to follow. 

 

Tues 5th Dec  Nursery children plus an adult per child visit the Customs House to 

see ‘The Enchanted Snow Globe’ panto. AM 

 

Wed 6th Dec Little Bennies Christmas Party 

 

Thurs 7th Dec ‘Sinbad The Sailor’ Panto in hall for Years 1-6 - AM 

 

Fri 8th Dec Reception children plus an adult each child visit the Customs House 

to see ‘The Enchanted Snow Globe’ panto. AM 

 



Tues 12th Dec Nursery Christmas Celebration at 10am – all welcome 

 

Thurs 14th Dec  Reception Nativity 10am in school hall – all welcome 

 

Fri 15th Dec Christmas Film & PJ Day - children to come into school dressed in 

PJ’s, dressing gown etc and enjoy watching a Christmas movie. 

 

Mon 18th Dec Nursery and Reception Christmas Party PM 

 

Tues 19th Dec Year 1 & 2 Christmas Party PM 

 

Wed 20th Dec  Year 3, 4, 5, & 6 Christmas Party PM 

 

Friday 22nd Dec  Christmas Jumper Day  

 

Friday 22nd Dec   9.30am Carol Service – Y1 & 2  ) 

    10.45am Carol Service – Y3 & 4  ) all welcome 

    1.30pm Carol Service – Y5 & 6  ) 

     

BREAK UP FOR CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY (NORMAL SCHOOL TIMES) 

 

Monday 8th Jan 24 Return to school after the Christmas break. 

 

  

NB Diary dates may be added throughout the term or changed due to unforeseen 

circumstances but we will try to give as much warning as possible. 

 


